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FINAŁ Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Łódź, 25-26.05.2024

Event 28 Women, 100m Freestyle 14 years and older
2024-05-26 - 9:43 Results
Rekord Polski Open 30.13 WĘGRZYNOWSKA Aleksandra 00601 Łódź 2024-05-25

Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

14 years and older

1. GUSC Wiktoria 04 MKP Szczecin 57.66 721 28.10 29.56
2. SOBCZAK Zofia 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 58.02 707 28.07 29.95
3. SMURZYNSKA Julia 06 UKS SMS Galicja Krakow 58.59 687 28.54 30.05
4. WLADYCZKA Amelia 07 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 59.22 665 28.60 30.62
5. MAJEWSKA Martyna 08 UKS ZABIANKA Gdansk 1:00.00 640 28.76 31.24
6. GOSCINSKA Gabriela 09 UKS SMS Galicja Krakow 1:00.05 638 28.95 31.10
7. LAPETA Iga 07 Rybnicki Mlodziezowy Klub Sportowy1:00.22 633 29.38 30.84
8. CZUBIK Aleksandra 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:00.44 626 29.59 30.85
9. BUBNOWICZ Waleria 06 Grudziadzki KP ORKA 1:01.22 602 29.42 31.80

10. BAKUN Maja 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:01.25 601 29.79 31.46
11. SWIATEK Amelia 08 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1:01.41 597 29.51 31.90
12. DUDA Anna 07 MKP Szczecin 1:01.52 593 29.71 31.81
13. WNUK Jessika 08 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 1:01.68 589 29.50 32.18
14. LESIAK Weronika 08 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:01.74 587 29.60 32.14
15. JASINSKA Michalina 06 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka-Wodny Park1:01.80 585 29.81 31.99
16. ZABRZESKA Kinga 07 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 1:02.20 574 29.83 32.37
17. TARASZKIEWICZ Zofia 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka-Wodny Park1:02.46 567 29.88 32.58
18. MOLENDA Iga 09 MKS Piaseczno 1:02.90 555 30.65 32.25
19. FIGURSKA Paula 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:02.91 555 29.97 32.94
20. RUTKOWSKA Maja 09 UKS SP-149 Lodz 1:03.02 552 30.14 32.88
21. GOMULKA Weronika 06 UKS 190 Lodz 1:03.14 549 30.21 32.93
22. BOGATEK Malgorzata 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:03.86 530 30.97 32.89
23. HABARTA Larysa 08 UKS AQUATICA Pawlowice 1:03.94 528 30.28 33.66
24. SARNA Inez 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:04.10 524 29.92 34.18
25. KOWALSKA Maya 10 KS Shark Team Slupsk 1:04.57 513 30.56 34.01
26. SZPAKIEWICZ Bianka 10 UKS H2O Warszawa 1:04.59 513 31.20 33.39
27. PIASCINSKA Alicja 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka-Wodny Park1:05.04 502 31.47 33.57
28. KOWALSKA Wiktoria 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:05.25 497 31.30 33.95
29. DENISIEWICZ Zuzanna 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:05.88 483 31.20 34.68
30. FRANASZCZAK Zofia 10 UKS V Lomianki 1:06.27 475 31.30 34.97
31. KUCHARSKA Hanna 08 MUKS WODNIK Lask 1:06.45 471 32.22 34.23
32. SAVCHUK Polina 10 SP MEDUZA Pajeczno 1:07.05 458 32.60 34.45
33. JEZIORSKA Natalia 07 MKS TROJKA Lodz 1:07.88 442 32.56 35.32
34. URBANEK Maria 10 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:09.74 407 32.92 36.82

17 - 18 years

1. SOBCZAK Zofia 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 58.02 707 28.07 29.95
2. SMURZYNSKA Julia 06 UKS SMS Galicja Krakow 58.59 687 28.54 30.05
3. WLADYCZKA Amelia 07 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 59.22 665 28.60 30.62
4. LAPETA Iga 07 Rybnicki Mlodziezowy Klub Sportowy1:00.22 633 29.38 30.84
5. BUBNOWICZ Waleria 06 Grudziadzki KP ORKA 1:01.22 602 29.42 31.80
6. BAKUN Maja 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:01.25 601 29.79 31.46
7. DUDA Anna 07 MKP Szczecin 1:01.52 593 29.71 31.81
8. JASINSKA Michalina 06 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka-Wodny Park1:01.80 585 29.81 31.99
9. ZABRZESKA Kinga 07 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 1:02.20 574 29.83 32.37

10. TARASZKIEWICZ Zofia 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka-Wodny Park1:02.46 567 29.88 32.58
11. FIGURSKA Paula 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:02.91 555 29.97 32.94
12. GOMULKA Weronika 06 UKS 190 Lodz 1:03.14 549 30.21 32.93
13. SARNA Inez 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:04.10 524 29.92 34.18
14. PIASCINSKA Alicja 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka-Wodny Park1:05.04 502 31.47 33.57
15. KOWALSKA Wiktoria 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:05.25 497 31.30 33.95
16. DENISIEWICZ Zuzanna 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:05.88 483 31.20 34.68
17. JEZIORSKA Natalia 07 MKS TROJKA Lodz 1:07.88 442 32.56 35.32
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FINAŁ Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Łódź, 25-26.05.2024

Event 28, Women, 100m Freestyle

16 years

1. MAJEWSKA Martyna 08 UKS ZABIANKA Gdansk 1:00.00 640 28.76 31.24
2. CZUBIK Aleksandra 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:00.44 626 29.59 30.85
3. SWIATEK Amelia 08 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1:01.41 597 29.51 31.90
4. WNUK Jessika 08 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 1:01.68 589 29.50 32.18
5. LESIAK Weronika 08 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:01.74 587 29.60 32.14
6. BOGATEK Malgorzata 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:03.86 530 30.97 32.89
7. HABARTA Larysa 08 UKS AQUATICA Pawlowice 1:03.94 528 30.28 33.66
8. KUCHARSKA Hanna 08 MUKS WODNIK Lask 1:06.45 471 32.22 34.23

15 years

1. GOSCINSKA Gabriela 09 UKS SMS Galicja Krakow 1:00.05 638 28.95 31.10
2. MOLENDA Iga 09 MKS Piaseczno 1:02.90 555 30.65 32.25
3. RUTKOWSKA Maja 09 UKS SP-149 Lodz 1:03.02 552 30.14 32.88

14 years

1. KOWALSKA Maya 10 KS Shark Team Slupsk 1:04.57 513 30.56 34.01
2. SZPAKIEWICZ Bianka 10 UKS H2O Warszawa 1:04.59 513 31.20 33.39
3. FRANASZCZAK Zofia 10 UKS V Lomianki 1:06.27 475 31.30 34.97
4. SAVCHUK Polina 10 SP MEDUZA Pajeczno 1:07.05 458 32.60 34.45
5. URBANEK Maria 10 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:09.74 407 32.92 36.82


